CAMO

modern cookhouse

THE BAR BOOK

Step into the heart of CAMO'’s bar, where earthy Indian spices meet the sharpness
of Asian flavors in every glass.

Our signature cocktails are a blend of tradition and innovation, crafted with
premium spirils, house made infusions and seasonal ingredients.

Whether you crave smoky, refreshing, or bold undertones, each drink is designed
to surprise. Pair your cocktails with our smoky grills or inventive small plates for a
perfect mix of taste and experience.

At CAMO, every sip is a story and every toast a celebration. Cheers to
unforgettable moments!

Service of alcohol to underage patrons is not allowed. Government charges as applicable.
All spirits are served in standard 30ml pours.



Signature Cocktails

Indian - Made

an homage to india’s roots, this cocktail weaves tradition
into every sip. the tingling spice of timur-infused gin, and
the zest of passion fruit and citrus, it's a perfect balance
of heritage and innovation

750

Tokyo - Tini

a zesty, spicy twist on the martini! mixed berries meet the
punch of wasabi, japanese ginger and the citrusy hit of yuzu
cordial, topped with a dehydrated grapefruit. refreshing and
totally unforgettable-tokyo in a glass!

750

Kairi Sour

pungent raw mango blends with spiced cumin nectar, orange
bitters, and vodka. finished with a playful aam papad garnish,
this cocktail is vibrant, refreshing, and uniquely desi.

750

Ms. Chocolaty

imagine the smoothest chocolate treat, kissed by coconut and
a splash of coffee liqueur. topped with freshly grated nutmeg,
"ms. chocolaty” is your new favorite way to drink dessert.

750

Service of alcohol to underage patrons is not allowed. Government charges as applicable.

All spirits are served in standard 30ml pours.



Sighature Cocktails

Delhi Fashion - Orange Murabba 800

a spiced bourbon cocktail with star anise, orange, and Angostura bitters,
finished with a side of tangy orange murabba - a true Delhi touch of warmth
and sweetness

K - Pop 850

inspired by the bold flavors of korean cuisine, this cocktail
mixes sesame and peppers-infused tequila with fresh cilantro,
topped with a crispy kimchi cracker. a nod to korea’s vibrant
culture, it blends spice, crunch, and the excitement of k-pop into
one unforgettable drink.

Thai High - Caramelised Fruits 800

a tropical escape with pineapple, honey, and lemongrass-infused
rum, crowned with fresh basil and caramelized fruits. this drink
caplures the essence of thailand’s sweet and aromatic flavors,
offering a refreshing lift with every sip.

Bombay Beets 850

Bombay beets mixes earthy beetroot, fresh coriander jelly,
and smoky cumin juice, with smooth whiskey and a silky egg
white finish. it's a lively, exciting drink that brings the energy
of mumbai to your glass.

Service of alcohol to underage patrons is not allowed. Government charges as applicable.
All spirits are served in standard 30ml pours.



Classic . Cocktails

Old Fashioned

bourbon, orange, bitters, angostura

Whiskey Sour

bourbon, lemon, angostura, egg white (optional)

Negroni

gin, sweet vermouth, campari

Dry Martini

gin, olive, dry vermouth

LIT

gin, rum, vodka, tequila, triple sec

Margarita

tequila, triple sec, citrus

Cosmopolitan

vodka, triple sec, cranberry

Mojito

mint, lemon, rum

HOT TODDY

Rum, Indian spices

Shotls

Jagerbomb

red bull, jagermeister

Summer Style

peach snapper, vodka, cream

Mango Bite

aam panna (raw mango drink), tequila, and a green chilli

garnished with a tiny slice of fresh mango.

Yuzu Burst

gin, rum, vodka, tequila, triple sec yuzu cordial, vodka, and a
splash of tonic. served with a small twist of citrus zest.

/00
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/00

800

750

/00
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/00

550

450

450

450

Service of alcohol to underage patrons is not allowed. Government charges as applicable.

All spirits are served in standard 30ml pours.



Mocktails

Virgin Mojito

lemon, mint, soda

Passion Breeze

passionfruit, pineapple, kaffir lime

Berry Punch

orange, mint, mixed berries

Camo Cane

mint, basil, watermelon

Fizzy | ady

elderflower, apple chunks, citrus

Tropical Walk

aam pannd, cumin and litchi

Citrus Burst

orange, peach, grenadine

SHAKES

Nutella & Choco Chip
Cookies & Cream
Banana & Peanut Butter
Mixed Berry

Mocha Fudge

Tiramisu Cream

Classics
Vanilla | Strawberry | Chocolate

400

500

500

500

500

500

500

400
400
400
400
400
450
350

Service of alcohol to underage patrons is not allowed. Government charges as applicable.

All spirits are served in standard 30ml pours.



SPIRITS

Beer (Pint Only)

Hoegaarden 550
Corona 550
Kingfisher Ultra 350
Budweiser 350
Vodka 0 @
Absolut 350 7000
Grey Goose 550 11000
Ciroc 550 11000
Beluga 600 13000
Gin

Bombay Sapphire 550 7000
Tanqueray 350 7000
Jaisalmer 550 11000
Hendrick's 550 11000
Roku 550 11000

Service of alcohol to underage patrons is not allowed. Government charges as applicable.
All spirits are served in standard 30ml pours.



Rum 0 @

Bacardi 200 4000
Bacardi Black 200 4000
Old Monk Legend 200 5000
Captain Morgan 200 5000
lequila

Don Julio Blanco 750 17000
Don Julio Reposadeo 800 18000
Jose Cuervo 500 11000

Liqueurs. | _Aperitifs

Korean Soju mottie) 1200
Baileys 350 7500
Jager 550 /500
Kahlua 350 7500
Campari 350 7500

Aperol 550 7500

Service of alcohol to underage patrons is not allowed. Government charges as applicable.
All spirits are served in standard 30ml pours.



WINE

Red Wine

Sula Shiraz Cabernet Sauvignon
Jacob’s Creek Shiraz Cabernet
Yellow Tail Merlot

Red Wine Sangria

White Wine

Sula Chenin Blanc
Jacob’s Creek Chardonnay
Yellow Tail Chardonnay

White Wine Sangria

Sparkling Wine |
Rose Wine

Dom Pérignon
Moét & Chandon Imperial
Chandon Brut

Sula Rosé

600
/00
750
750

600
/00
/50
750

500

2800
35200
3500

2800
3200
5500

49000
15000
/7000
2200

Service of alcohol to underage patrons is not allowed. Government charges as applicable.

All spirits are served in standard 30ml pours.



Single Malt Whiskey

Indri 12
Glenfiddich 12 Yrs
Glenfiddich 15 Yrs
Singleton 12 Yrs
Talisker 10 Yrs
Laphroaig 10 Yrs
Ardmour 10 Yrs
Glenlivet 12 Yrs
Glenlivet 15 Yrs
Glenlivet 18 Yrs

X

550
600
/00
550
650
550
550
550
650
900

11000
12000
15000

11000
14000

11000

11000

11000
14000

20000

Service of alcohol to underage patrons is not allowed. Government charges as applicable.

All spirits are served in standard 30ml pours.



Blended Whiskey

Royal Salute 21 Yrs
JW. Blue Label
Chivas 12 Yrs

Chivas 15 Yrs

Chivas 18 Yrs

JW. Black Label 12 Yrs
Monkey Shoulder
Dewar’s 12 Yrs
Jameson

Jim Beam

Jack Daniel’'s Old No. 7
Yamazaki

Toki

Gold Label

X

1400
1700
550
650
950
550
550
550
350
350
550
900
600
/00

D

32000
40000
11000
14000
22000
11000
11000
11000
8000
8000
11000
19000
12000
15000

Service of alcohol to underage patrons is not allowed. Government charges as applicable.
All spirits are served in standard 30ml pours.



COFFEE

Hotl

Espresso 200
Americano 220
Cappuccino 250
Macchiato 250
Caffe Latte 250
Flat White 220
Mocha 250
Cold

Iced Americano 250
Iced Mocha 500
Iced Frappe 350
Viethamese 550
Blended Cold Coffee 350

Service of alcohol to underage patrons is not allowed. Government charges as applicable.
All spirits are served in standard 30ml pours.



Jeas

Masala Chai

Black Tea

Assam black | Earl grey | Darjeeling

Green

Organic Tulsi I Chamomile | Lavender

Soft Beverages

Natural Mineral Water
Sparkling Water

Choice of juice (packaged & by glass)
Orange | Pineapple | Mixed Fruit

Fresh Lime Sweet | Salted

Aerated Drinks

Coke | Diet Coke | Sprite
Redbull
Tonic Water

Ginger Ale

180
180

180

100
200
150

150
150

200
180
180

Service of alcohol to underage patrons is not allowed. Government charges as applicable.

All spirits are served in standard 30ml pours.



